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1. Jaden Eikermann 2005 308827 SVNA 19.4 417.95

2. Christian Bilke 2004 304817 SVNA 16.8 302.25

3. Max Linan 2005 164 ESP 15.4 300.10

4. Damian O`Dell 2004 108 VZW 15.9 275.60

5. Maxim Schwab 2003 305810 SVNA 18.7 258.80

6. Kayra Asci 2005 116 ADT 12.9 192.50

Espen Prenzyna 2005 338704 WSCR not started
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1. Eikermann, Jaden SVNA 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 10m 75.20 1. 19.4 417.95

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 10m 54.00 1. (129.20)

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 10m 74.25 1. (203.45)

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 79.90 1. (283.35)

626C 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 10m 59.40 1. (342.75)

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 75.20 1. (417.95)

2. Bilke, Christian SVNA 405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 52.65 2. 16.8 302.25

107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 7m 51.80 2. (104.45)

205C 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5m 57.00 2. (161.45)

305C 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7m 55.10 3. (216.55)

624C 2.6 3.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5m 32.50 3. (249.05)

5235D 2.8 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 53.20 2. (302.25)

3. Linan, Max ESP 405C 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 49.95 3. 15.4 300.10

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 51.80 3. (101.75)

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 10m 51.00 4. (152.75)

5152B 2.9 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 10m 65.25 2. (218.00)

612B 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 10m 38.00 2. (256.00)

303C 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5m 44.10 3. (300.10)

4. O`Dell, Damian VZW 407C 3.2 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 10m 41.60 5. 15.9 275.60

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 58.50 5. (100.10)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 10m 54.60 3. (154.70)

6241B 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 10m 45.90 4. (200.60)

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 7m 37.20 4. (237.80)

201B 1.8 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 37.80 4. (275.60)

5. Schwab, Maxim SVNA 407C 3.2 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 10m 46.40 4. 18.7 258.80

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 54.00 4. (100.40)

207C 3.3 1.5 3.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 10m 16.50 5. (116.90)

307C 3.4 2.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 10m 34.00 5. (150.90)

5253B 3.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 10m 62.40 5. (213.30)

624C 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5m 45.50 5. (258.80)

6. Asci, Kayra ADT 105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 7m 39.60 6. 12.9 192.50

403B 2.1 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 44.10 6. (83.70)

303C 2.1 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 5m 14.70 6. (98.40)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5m 41.40 6. (139.80)

5132D 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 5.5 5m 27.50 6. (167.30)

612B 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 7m 25.20 6. (192.50)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 32.1

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld

Heiko Alt

Benedikt Donay

JU 1       Eindhoven

JU 2       Aachen

JU 3       Zürich

JU 4       Georgia

JU 5       Aquarijn

Referee :

PSV

Aachen

VZW

GEO

ADT

Alexander Neufeld Aachen

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen
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